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Punktacja Klubowa Wszystkie konkurencje

Wszystkie, 13 lat
1. CSiR MOS w Dąbrowie Górniczej 02711 1 089,00
2. "Sikret" Gliwice 06911 1 081,00
3. MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 01011 774,00
4. UKS  ,,Dragon'' Będzin 06711 689,00
5. UKS ,,MANTA'' Kochłowice Ruda Śląska 04711 618,00
6. Uks "Salmo Żory" 02811 558,00
7. UKS ,,Huragan'' przy SP nr 45 w Sosnowcu 03211 417,00
8. KS Górnik Radlin 00211 400,00
9. MOSM Tychy 00411 376,00

10. UKS Wodnik Siemianowice Śląskie 01711 293,00
11. KS ,,Górnik'' Sosnowiec 02111 278,00
12. MKS SMS Victoria Racibórz 01311 201,00
13. KS Piątka Chorzów 03611 196,00
14. UKP ,,Ruda Śląska'' 01411 156,00
15. UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 01211 139,00
16. UKS Victoria Kozy 03411 114,00
17. UKS ,,Nowy Klub Pływacki'' 04811 84,00

UKS ORKA Częstochowa 06011 84,00
19. PTS "JANOSIK" Bielsko-Biała 07411 81,00
20. UKS ,,Karlik'' Katowice 05911 79,00
21. MKS Pałac Młodzieży Katowice 00811 68,00
22. LKS Jedność 32 Przyszowice 04911 50,00
23. KP H2O Jastrzębie-Zdrój 02411 48,00
24. Ognisko TKKF Szczygłowice 03811 38,00
25. MUKS Gilus Gilowice 02211 37,00
26. "Olympic.Gym." Żory 07011 32,00
27. UKS DRAGON Sosnowiec 07611 30,00
28. UKS ,, Na Fali Bytom'' 06511 27,00
29. UMKS Jedynka Zabrze 03011 22,00
30. Uks "Aqua Team Mikołów" 07111 11,00
31. MKS MOS Katowice 01111 10,00
32. UKS ,,Aligator'' Gorzyce 04311 9,00
33. KP ,,Sukces'' Chorzów 05111 6,00
34. Rybnicki Młodzieżowy Klub Sportowy 01911 5,00
35. MKP Zabrze 06111 4,00
36. Ks ,,Mariosport'' 05511 2,00

Wszystkie, 14 lat
1. MKS Pałac Młodzieży Katowice 00811 852,00
2. MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 01011 817,00
3. MKS SMS Victoria Racibórz 01311 650,00
4. CSiR MOS w Dąbrowie Górniczej 02711 525,00
5. UKS ,,MANTA'' Kochłowice Ruda Śląska 04711 508,00
6. MOSM Tychy 00411 383,00
7. Uks "Salmo Żory" 02811 374,00
8. UKS Wodnik Siemianowice Śląskie 01711 366,00
9. UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 01211 336,00

10. UKS ,,Huragan'' przy SP nr 45 w Sosnowcu 03211 334,00
11. KS Piątka Chorzów 03611 324,00
12. UKS ,, Na Fali Bytom'' 06511 294,00
13. MKP Zabrze 06111 268,00
14. UKS ,,ONDRASZEK'' w Bielsku-Białej 04411 172,00
15. "Sikret" Gliwice 06911 161,00
16. UKS Victoria Kozy 03411 160,00
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17. KS Victoria Zawiercie 04611 155,00
18. UKS  ,,Dragon'' Będzin 06711 154,00
19. UKS ,,Aligator'' Gorzyce 04311 119,00
20. MKS MOS Katowice 01111 118,00
21. LKS Jedność 32 Przyszowice 04911 114,00
22. "Olympic.Gym." Żory 07011 90,00
23. Rybnicki Młodzieżowy Klub Sportowy 01911 82,00
24. KS Górnik Radlin 00211 81,00
25. Kłobucki KP ,,Delfin'' 05611 51,00

KP H2O Jastrzębie-Zdrój 02411 51,00
27. UKP ,,Ruda Śląska'' 01411 43,00
28. MTP Delfin Cieszyn 01511 40,00
29. Ks ,,Mariosport'' 05511 26,00
30. UKS ,,Nowy Klub Pływacki'' 04811 22,00

UKS ORKA Częstochowa 06011 22,00
32. Uks "Aqua Team Mikołów" 07111 21,00
33. Ognisko TKKF Szczygłowice 03811 16,00
34. MKP ,,Wodnik 29'' Tychy 06611 13,00
35. KS ,,Górnik'' Sosnowiec 02111 4,00
36. PTS "JANOSIK" Bielsko-Biała 07411 3,00

Wszystkie, 15 lat i starsi
1. "Sikret" Gliwice 06911 1 451,00
2. UKS Wodnik Siemianowice Śląskie 01711 1 121,00
3. MKS SMS Victoria Racibórz 01311 942,00
4. UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 01211 917,00
5. MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 01011 546,00
6. UKP ,,Ruda Śląska'' 01411 511,00
7. CSiR MOS w Dąbrowie Górniczej 02711 369,00
8. Rybnicki Młodzieżowy Klub Sportowy 01911 223,00
9. PTS "JANOSIK" Bielsko-Biała 07411 190,00

10. MKS Pałac Młodzieży Katowice 00811 167,00
11. MKP ,,Wodnik 29'' Tychy 06611 164,00
12. AZS AWF Katowice 00611 135,00
13. Uks "Aqua Team Mikołów" 07111 123,00
14. MKS MOS Katowice 01111 113,00
15. UKS ,,Aligator'' Gorzyce 04311 102,00
16. UKS ,,Huragan'' przy SP nr 45 w Sosnowcu 03211 88,00
17. KP ,,Sukces'' Chorzów 05111 81,00
18. UKS ,,ONDRASZEK'' w Bielsku-Białej 04411 68,00
19. KS ,,Górnik'' Sosnowiec 02111 67,00
20. UKS ,,MANTA'' Kochłowice Ruda Śląska 04711 65,00
21. Kłobucki KP ,,Delfin'' 05611 46,00
22. Ks ,,Mariosport'' 05511 42,00
23. MTP Delfin Cieszyn 01511 32,00
24. UKS ,,Nowy Klub Pływacki'' 04811 31,00

UKS ORKA Częstochowa 06011 31,00
26. Ognisko TKKF Szczygłowice 03811 30,00
27. UKS Trójka 00111 16,00

Uks "Salmo Żory" 02811 16,00
29. UKS ,, Na Fali Bytom'' 06511 13,00
30. MUKS Gilus Gilowice 02211 12,00
31. UKS  ,,Dragon'' Będzin 06711 8,00
32. KP H2O Jastrzębie-Zdrój 02411 7,00
33. MOSM Tychy 00411 6,00


